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I Semester 

 

 

 

 

Sl. 
No. 

COURSE DETAILS Scheme of 
Instruction 

Scheme of Examination  

 

 

 

Credi
t s 

 

 

Code No. 

 

Subject Name 
Periods 

per 
week 

Duratio
n of    

Universit
y 

Exam(hr
s) 

Maximu
m 

Marks 

 

 
Tota

l 
Mar
k s 

Lecture
+ 
Tutoria
l 

Pra
c 
tica
l 

Sessi
o 

nal 
Mark

s 

Univ
e 
rsity 
Mark
s 

1 CESP 511 
Advanced Digital 

Communication 
4 - 3 30 70 100 4 

2 CESP 512 
Coding Theory 
And 

Techniques 

4 - 3 30 70 100 4 

3 CESP 513 
Speech Signal 

Processing 
4 - 3 30 70 100 4 

 

 

 
4 

 

 

 
CESP 514 

ELECTIVE-I: 

1. Image & 
Video 
Processing 

2. Wavelet 
Signal 
Processing 

3. Radar Signal 
Processing 

 

 

 
4 

 

 

 
- 

 

 

 
3 

 

 

 
30 

 

 

 
70 

 

 

 
100 

 

 

 
4 



 

 

 

5 

 

 

 

CESP 515 

ELECTIVE-II 

1. Spread 

Spectrum 

Communicatio

n 

2. Advanced 

signal 

processing 

3. Fibre Optic 

Communication 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

-
- 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

30 

 

 

 

70 

 

 

 

100 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 
6 

 

 

 
CESP 516 

ELECTIVE-III: 

1. Artificial
Neural 
Networks 

2. Adaptive
Signal 
Processing 

3. Microwave 
Measurements 

 

 

 
4 

 

 

 
- 

 

 

 
3 

 

 

 
30 

 

 

 
70 

 

 

 
100 

 

 

 
4 

7 CESP 551 Communication 
Lab 

- 3 3 30 70 100 2 

8 CESP 552 Seminar - 3 - 100 - 100 2 

TO
TA
L 

2
4 

6  310 49
0 

80
0 

2
8 

  



II Semester 
 

 

 

 

 
Sl
. 
N
o 

 

COURSE DETAILS 

 

Scheme of 
Instruction 

 

Scheme of Examination 

 

 

 
Cred

it 
s 

 

 

Cod
e 
No. 

Subject Name Periods 
per 

week 

Maximum Marks  

Tot
al 
Mark
s 

Lect
u 

re+ 
Tut
or 
ia
l 

Pra
ct 
ica
l 

Duratio
n of    

Universi
ty 

Exam 
(hrs) 

Sessio
n al  

Mark
s 

Univers
i ty 

Marks 

1 CES
P 

521 

Real Time Signal 

Processing 
4 - 3 30 70 100 4 

2 CES
P 

522 

Multirate Systems and 

Filter Banks 
4 - 3 30 70 100 4 

3 CES
P 

523 

Wireless Communication 4 - 3 30 70 100 4 

 

 
4 

 

 
CES

P 
524 

ELECTIVE-I 

1. Embedded Systems 
2. Pattern Recognition 
3. Random processing 
&Information Theory 

 

 
4 

 

 
- 

 

 
3 

 

 
30 

 

 
70 

 

 
100 

 

 
4 

 

 

 
5 

 

 

 
CES

P 
525 

ELECTIVE –II 

1. Satellite 
Communication Systems 
2. Global Positioning 
Systems 
3. Telecommunication 
Switching Systems 

 

 

 
4 

 

 

 
- 

 

 

 
3 

 

 

 
30 

 

 

 
70 

 

 

 
100 

 

 

 
4 



 

 

 

6 

 

 

 

CES
P 

526 

ELECTIVE-III 

1. Fuzzy Techniques 
2. Optimization 

Techniques 
3. Orthogonal 

Frequency 
Division 
Multiplexing 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

- 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 
 

30 

 

 

 

70 

 

 

 
 

100 

 

 

 
 

4 

7 
CES

P 
561 

Signal Processing Lab 
- 3 3 30 70 100 2 

8 CES
P 

562 

Seminar - 3 - 100 - 10
0 

2 

T
O
T
A
L 

2
4 

6 - 310 49
0 

80
0 

2
8 
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